
                              Baird Middle School
                                      2023 Boys Soccer
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Varsity JV

Mon. 23-Oct Bullard Talent Bullard Talent 2:45 N/A

Mon. 30-Oct Tioga Baird 2:45 4:00

Wed. 1-Nov Tenaya * Baird 2:45 4:00

Mon. 6-Nov Computech * Baird 2:45 4:00

Wed. 8-Nov Holy Cross * Holy Cross 2:45 N/A

Mon. 13-Nov Terronez * Baird 2:45 4:00

Wed. 15-Nov Cooper * Cooper 2:45 4:00

Mon. 27-Nov Sequoia * Baird 2:45 4:00

Wed. 29-Nov Kings Canyon * Kings Canyon 2:45 4:00

Mon. 4-Dec Scandinavian * Baird 2:45 4:00

Wed. 6-Dec Fresno Christian * Fresno Christian 2:45 N/A

* = League Game

Mon. 11-Dec Playoffs TBA 2:45 N/A

Wed. 13-Dec City Championship TBA TBA N/A

Varsity Head Coach- Gabriel Sosa

JV Head Coach- Jacob Espino

Athletic Director- Tim Walsh

                                  

                       


